
 

 

 
 

Key Dates 2021/22 
 

 
 

 

PTA new members   - Tuesday 5th October - 5pm 

Open Day for New Starters 2022 - Thursday 7th October 

Year 5/6 Trip to the Space Centre - Thursday 7th October 

Parents Evening (In School) - Monday 11th and Tuesday 12th October 3.30pm - 6.30pm 

Half Term Holiday   - Monday 18th to Friday 22nd October 2021 

Dress your hair day  - Friday 29th October 

EYFS Aerozone Trip  - Tuesday 2nd November 

Year 3/4 Trip to Cadburys World - Monday 8th November 

Armistice Day, Coalville  - Thursday 11th November from 10.45am 

Remembrance Sunday  - Sunday 14th November  

Christmas Holidays   - Monday 20th December - Tuesday 4th January 2022 

School Opens    - Wednesday 5th January 2022 

Half Term     - Monday 14th to Friday 18th February 2022 

Easter Holidays    - Friday 8th April 2022 - Friday 22nd April 2022 

School Opens    - Monday 25th April 2022  

May Day     - Monday 2nd May 2022 

Half Term     - Monday 30th May to Friday 3rd June 2022  

School Closes    - Friday 8th July 2022 

 
 
 
 

 


